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13:12WEBSTER COUNTY SHERIFF

Currently in Webster County Jail

Name

Fair, David

Parson, Jonathan
Chism, leff
Whitaker, lason
Cook, Clinton
Womack, Faith

Corder, Dalton

Ballentine, Summer
Orr, Zackary

Chism, Rhonda
Taylor, Courtney

Forbes, Eugene

Gordon, Elton

date booked in

2/10/2019

4/16/2019
5/28/2019
6/12/2019
6/13/2019
6/17/2019
7/1/2019

5/15/2019
5/22/2019
5/29/2019
6/21/2019
6/22/2019

12/4/2018

(F4)6522586063 p.001/7001
charge bond
felony possession meth $5000.00 for Oktibbeha
Home repair fraud X 2 20,000
circuit hold
circuit $50,000
fall to appear 52,000

Burglary/commercial building
Misd meth poss.
Aggravated domestic

Littering

viofation drug court

failure to maintaln lane
Expired tag, switched tag

Misd meth poss.

Poss meth,
Poss contraband
Explred DL

improper equipment

$10,000 hold Oktibbeha
Waiting on initial

appearance

2 years MDOC
3 years MDOC
3 years MDOC
MDQC hold
MDOC hold

$26,000





