## Currently in Webster County Jail

Name	date booked in	charge	bond
Fair, David	2/10/2019	felony possession meth	\$5000.00 for Oktibbeha
Parson, Jonathan	4/16/2019	Home repair fraud X 2	20,000
Chism, Jeff	5/28/2019	circuit hold	
Whitaker, Jason	6/12/2019	circuit	\$50,000
Cook, Clinton	6/13/2019	fail to appear	\$2,000
Womack, Faith	6/17/2019	Burglary/commercial building	\$10,000 hold Oktibbeha
Corder, Dalton	7/1/2019	Misd meth poss.	Waiting on initial
		Aggravated domestic	appearance
		Littering	
Ballentine, Summer	5/15/2019	violation drug court	2 years MDOC
Orr, Zackary	5/22/2019		3 years MDOC
Chism, Rhonda	5/29/2019		3 years MDOC
Taylor, Courtney	6/21/2019		MDOC hold
Forbes, Eugene	6/22/2019	failure to maintain lane	MDOC hold
		Expired tag, switched tag	
		Misd meth poss.	
Gordon, Elton	12/4/2018	Poss meth,	\$26,000
		Poss contraband	
		Expired DL	
		Improper equipment	